GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

ISIN: BMG396372051

Overview

2024/04/25 16:38:16

Price
12.755 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.83% (0.11)

BMG396372051
GOGL

Berlin

EUR

Transport

Stock

2,636 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

12.66 EUR (4,900)
12.935 EUR (4,800)

12.65 EUR
12.755 EUR
12.55 EUR
12.65 EUR
0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG396372051&ID_NOTATION=11027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=339dbc4cca71c35740179886a64bd66bae4842baceae3c4376fbf4bbc2c78eb1&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd5840f5bc3b27fd8&time=1714144230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c00b62ebf6bad3c276fffa965598fd5cdd6e327d0b72ea49da2245d7f129c424&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e4b2e773b6d27dcf&time=1714144230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6198ae2bca581e0da02ccda6dd440a8f128f57b36e842e9ce60203eaf6a86589&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4621a47da89585ea&time=1714144230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=906c76034a8042cfb1b7d5bbce41399d719756441c2c1e84d86568a83bea049f&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6f74bc19aeef85ab&time=1714144230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=872bdcb070da6af7d8e537fe06b91480946d76734c33440ee3da95788a4c1ad2&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=682dbb73e89e2dff1&time=1714144230&tool=RSC

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/04/25 16:38:16

Price
12.755 EUR

Difference (] 0.83% (0.11)

General attributes

ISIN BMG396372051
Symbol GOGL
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,536 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.66 EUR (4,900)
Ask (Ask size) 12.935 EUR (4,800)
Open 12.65 EUR
High 12.755 EUR
Low 12.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.65 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 12
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +65.10% +49.39% +86.85%
Perf (abs.) +4.99 +4.18 +5.88
Beta 0.94 1.19 1.17
Volatility 37.25 35.66 50.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.353 EUR (344)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.012 EUR (57
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 10.397 EUR (24
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 8.447 EUR (18

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/

8.726 EUR (2024/01/09
12.830 EUR (2024/04/24
(

)
)
)
12.830 EUR (2024/04/24)
)
)
6.362 EUR (2023/07/21)

Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
11:33 12.625 EUR 0.01 5
16:45 12.72EUR 0.00 10
16:55 13.71 USD 3.35 3,319
08:00 12.60 EUR 0.00 1
16:20 73.45NOK 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175446583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167839765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16611085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

CESKAS
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

15:29 12.075 EUR 0.00

16:13 151.40 NOK 0.15

16:30 12.68 EUR 0.00

16:38 12.755 EUR 0.00

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16637428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196931798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692333

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP

Par-la-Ville Road 14 HM 08 Hamilton
Telefon: + 1 441 295 69 35
Fax: + 1441 295 34 94

E-mail: -
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